



NOTE: PAINT ITEMS # 3, & 9 SILVER (#109806) BEFORE ASSEMBLY

BILL OF MATERIAL

ITEM	PART NO.	DESCRIPTION	QTY.
1	055375	WELDMENT: FRAME	1
2	055376	WELDMENT: CARRIAGE	1
3	050845	WELDMENT: PULLEY BRACKET	1
4	052182	WELDMENT: FORK, STACKER OPTION	2
5	055345	ROLLER: PLATFORM	4
6	055377	WELDMENT: ANGLE, TOP	1
7	055399	WELDMENT: CLAMP/HOOK	2
8	100063	PIN: SPRING 1/8" DIA. X 1/2"	2
9	100216	SCR: HX HD CAP 3/8-16 X 1"	5
10	100217	WASHER: LOCK (PLTD) 3/8"	3
11	100642	NUT: HEX (PLTD) 3/8-16	3
12	104273	SCR: TRUSS HD #10-32 X 3/4	2
13	101221	NUT: KEPS (PLTD) 10-32	2
14	101231	BOLT: CARRIAGE 1/4-20 X 1"	8
G 15		-NOT USED-	
16	100366	NUT: HEX (PLTD) 12-13	1
17	108180	NUT: LOCK HEX 3/8-16 W/NYLOCK	2
18	108303	CASTER: SWIVEL 3-1/2 X 1-1/4	2
19	108132	NUT: LOCK HEX 5/16-18 W/NYLOCK	5
20	108427	WASHER: FLAT 1/4" USS	4
21	108803	SCR: SCKT HD SHDR. 3/8 X 1-1/4	5
22	108910	BOLT: TAP (PLTD) 1/2-13 X 1	1
23	054133	SHEAVE ASSEMBLY	1
24	109634	WASHER: FLAT (PLTD) 3/8 SAE	10
G 25		-NOT USED-	
26	150267	NUT: KEPS (PLTD) 1/4-20	8
27	151294	WINCH: BRAKE (800#)	1
28	154009	LABEL: WESCO	1
29	051458	PLATE: IDENTIFICATION	1
30	154014	LABEL: WARNING	1
31	154058	LABEL: WARNING	1
*32	159151	SHEET: INSTRUCTION	1
*33	108252	SHEET: SCORED, PL NOSE WRAP	1
*34	108255	SHEET: SCORED/SLOTTED, BODY WRAP	1
35	108228	LOCK WASHER 1/2" MED.	1
G 36	053512	ASS'Y: CABLE	1

PRINT ISSUED  
 OCT. 24, 2005  
 WESCO MANUFACTURING  
 ENGINEERING DEPARTMENT

5482 10-24-05  
 DEL. 108129, IT. #15 KL  
 DEL. 120438, IT. #25  
 ADDD 053512, IT. #36  
 G

WESCO INDUSTRIAL PRODUCTS INC.  
 LANSDALE PENNA. 19446

PART NAME: STACKER OPTION (PWR. APPLIANCE TRUCKS)  
 DRAWN: PS 2-18-04

TOLERANCE UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED  
 FRACTION 3 PLACE DECIMAL 2 PLACE DECIMAL  
 ± 1/64 ± .005 ± .01

SCALE: 1" = 6"  
 C-230053